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Description

200503030001
01600

03/03/2005
03:33:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE,
JIMMY D

Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200506010002
64800

06/01/2005
02:31:33

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE, BILLY
RAYE

4 37 Lot#:17 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:37
Sub:COTTAGE
HILL
SUBDIVISON

200702200000
77790

02/20/2007
12:13:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COLLINS,
MEGAN B AKA

Other:SEE
INST

200803140001
07140

03/14/2008
04:19:39

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE, BILLY
RAYE

4 37 Lot#:17 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:37
Sub:COTTAGE
HILL

200804180001
58970

04/18/2008
01:15:08

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COGGIN,
JORDAN C

Other:SEE
INST

200311260007
75740

11/26/2003
03:52:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE,
SYBLE MARIE

4 37 Lot#:19 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:37

200406220003
38990

06/22/2004
01:09:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITAKER,
JO DANIEL

5 72 Lot#:16 Book:5
Pg:72

200708310004
10910

08/31/2007
08:47:36

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
JANET S

3 12 200301270000
47360

Lot#:3 Book:3
Pg:12
Sub:CALERIAN
A FARMS

200810310004
24080

10/31/2008
02:14:07

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

COLLINS,
MEGAN B AKA

200702200000
77790

Other:SEE
INST

201302150000
66930

02/15/2013
02:45:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VELARDE
ANGELA M

Other:SEE
INST

201410270003
38490

10/27/2014
11:42:40

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE STEVENS
KRISTIN

Sec:2 Twn:24
Rng:13E
Qt:NW BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201507010002
21630

07/01/2015
02:27:18

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE
WILLIAM E

Other:SEE
INST

201606220002
16170

06/22/2016
12:07:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE
GERALD C

Other:SEE
INST

201703290001
05400

03/29/2017
01:41:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BENTLEY
EDDY LEROY

Other:SEE
INST



201710230003
84330

10/23/2017
03:33:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20050908000
464790

Other:SEE
INST

201801090000
09430

01/09/2018
01:48:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor DEEDS RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:11
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201811270004
15210

11/27/2018
01:57:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE BILLY
RAYE

4 37 Lot#:17 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:37
Sub:COTTAGE
HILL

200902200000
60780

02/20/2009
11:12:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
PROFESSION
ALS

200902200000
60770

Other:SEE
INST

201007150002
25000

07/15/2010
11:38:41

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS JOHN Other:SEE
INST

201205030001
53670

05/03/2012
10:53:29

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KYSER
THERESE L

Lot#:6 Sub:W H
MARTIN SR
PROPERTY

201307150002
85710

07/15/2013
10:47:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

M SMITH RE
LLC

42 114 Lot#:4 Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201601050000
03580

01/05/2016
10:54:31

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor DEEDS PALMER &
SON INC

Other:SEE
INST

201611100004
16490

11/10/2016
01:20:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VELARDE
ANGELA M

Other:SEE
INST

201805080001
57150

05/08/2018
01:38:44

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMONYE
JAMES

Other:SEE
INST

201901040000
03700

01/04/2019
12:37:39

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCMURRY
STEPHEN

42 35 Lot#:2 Lot:DA
Book:42 Pg:35
Sub:FITTS
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION
A RESURVEY

201907290002
71790

07/29/2019
02:54:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BELLA
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202004290001
68280

04/29/2020
04:15:55

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COUCH
FRANK JAMES

Other:SEE
INST

202208240003
31670

08/24/2022
11:55:03

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RILEY
MICHAEL R

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202212020004
40110

12/02/2022
11:53:27

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCLAIN
JONATHAN
CORY

0 0 Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



202404160001
09770

04/16/2024
08:48:48

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMONYE
JAMES

0 0 Other:SEE
INST


