Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200503030001 01600	03/03/2005 03:33:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, JIMMY D						Description Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200506010002 64800	06/01/2005 02:31:33	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, BILLY RAYE			4	37		Lot#:17 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:37 Sub:COTTAGE HILL SUBDIVISON
200702200000 77790	02/20/2007 12:13:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLLINS, MEGAN B AKA						Other:SEE INST
200803140001 07140	03/14/2008 04:19:39	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, BILLY RAYE			4	37		Lot#:17 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:37 Sub:COTTAGE HILL
200804180001 58970	04/18/2008 01:15:08	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COGGIN, JORDAN C						Other:SEE INST
200311260007 75740	11/26/2003 03:52:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, SYBLE MARIE			4	37		Lot#:19 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:37
200406220003 38990	06/22/2004 01:09:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITAKER, JO DANIEL			5	72		Lot#:16 Book:5 Pg:72
200708310004 10910	08/31/2007 08:47:36	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, JANET S			3	12	200301270000 47360	Lot#:3 Book:3 Pg:12 Sub:CALERIAN A FARMS
200810310004 24080	10/31/2008 02:14:07	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	COLLINS, MEGAN B AKA					200702200000 77790	Other:SEE INST
201302150000 66930	02/15/2013 02:45:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VELARDE ANGELA M						Other:SEE INST
201410270003 38490	10/27/2014 11:42:40	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEVENS KRISTIN						Sec:2 Twn:24 Rng:13E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201507010002 21630	07/01/2015 02:27:18	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STONE WILLIAM E						Other:SEE INST
201606220002 16170	06/22/2016 12:07:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE GERALD C						Other:SEE INST
201703290001 05400	03/29/2017 01:41:21	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENTLEY EDDY LEROY						Other:SEE INST

201710230003 84330	10/23/2017 03:33:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY			Instr #:20050908000 464790	Other:SEE INST
201801090000 09430	01/09/2018 01:48:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	DEEDS	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC	42	114		Lot#:11 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201811270004 15210	11/27/2018 01:57:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE BILLY RAYE	4	37		Lot#:17 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:37 Sub:COTTAGE HILL
200902200000 60780	02/20/2009 11:12:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE PROFESSION ALS			200902200000 60770	Other:SEE INST
201007150002 25000	07/15/2010 11:38:41	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS JOHN				Other:SEE INST
201205030001 53670	05/03/2012 10:53:29	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KYSER THERESE L				Lot#:6 Sub:W H MARTIN SR PROPERTY
201307150002 85710	07/15/2013 10:47:05	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	M SMITH RE LLC	42	114		Lot#:4 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201601050000 03580	01/05/2016 10:54:31	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	DEEDS	PALMER & SON INC				Other:SEE INST
201611100004 16490	11/10/2016 01:20:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VELARDE ANGELA M				Other:SEE INST
201805080001 57150	05/08/2018 01:38:44	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMONYE JAMES				Other:SEE INST
201901040000 03700	01/04/2019 12:37:39	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCMURRY STEPHEN	42	35		Lot#:2 Lot:DA Book:42 Pg:35 Sub:FITTS FAMILY SUBDIVISION A RESURVEY
201907290002 71790	07/29/2019 02:54:10	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BELLA PROPERTIES LLC	0	0		Other:SEE INST
202004290001 68280	04/29/2020 04:15:55	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COUCH FRANK JAMES				Other:SEE INST
202208240003 31670	08/24/2022 11:55:03	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RILEY MICHAEL R	0	0		Other:SEE INST
202212020004 40110	12/02/2022 11:53:27	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCLAIN JONATHAN CORY	0	0		Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

202404160001 09770	SAVINGS	Grantee	SIMONYE JAMES		0	0	Other:SEE INST
	CREDIT UNION						